AMBER KEY ACCORD

(MEASURED IN GRAMS)

INGREDIENT NAME

AMBROXAN @ 1% IPM
VETIVER ESSENTIAL OIL
GERANIOL

VELVIONE

BENZOIN ESSENCE
OKOUMAL (G)
EXALTOLIDE TOTAL
DIHYDRO IONONE BETA

GALAXOLIDE 50% IPM

TOTAL # OF GRAMS

KI1L.O

10

40

45

100

100

100

200

400

1000

GALILON

20

40

160

180

400

400

400

800

1600

4000



